The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule
Saturday, November 2, 2024 to Friday, November 8, 2024

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

11:00

Saturday, November 2

City Council Meeting 10/29
Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
2023 Development Video

City Council Candidates 2024
LWV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting continued

City Council Candidates 2024
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
Social Media Corner

City Council Candidates 2024

Sunday, November 3
Midnight Social Media Corner
1:00 am 2023 Development Video

2:00 City Council Candidates 2024
3:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
4:00 2023 Development Video

5:00 City Council Candidates 2024
6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum
8:00 LWV Council Candidate Forum
9:00 Social Media Corner

10:00 Airport Meeting

11:00 Airport Meeting continued
Noon Social Media Corner

1:00 pm 2023 Development Video

2:00 Bulletin Board

3:00 LWV Council Candidate Forum
4:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum
5:00 City Council Candidates 2024
6:00 Social Media Corner

7:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
8:00 Social Media Corner

9:00 City Council Candidates 2024
10:00 2023 Development Video

11:00 Social Media Corner




Monday, November 4 Tuesday, November 5
Midnight LWV Council Candidate Forum  Midnight LWYV Council Candidate Forum
1:00 am LWV Council Candidate Forum  1:00 am LWV Council Candidate Forum

2:00 Bulletin Board 2:00 Bulletin Board

3:00 Social Media Corner 3:00 2023 Development Video

4:00 City Council Candidates 2024 4:00 City Council Candidates 2024
5:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre  5:(( Social Media Corner

6:00 Bulletin Board 6:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
7:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum  7:00 Social Media Corner

8:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum  8:00 City Council Candidates 2024
9:00 City Council Candidates 2024 9:00 Social Media Corner

10:00 Bulletin Board 10:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum
11:00 Memorial Day Ceremony 2024  11:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum
Noon Memorial Day Ceremony 2024  Noon City Council Candidates 2024
1:00 pm Social Media Corner 1:00 pm  Bulletin Board

2:00 City Council Candidates 2024 2:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
3:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre = 3:00 City Council Candidates 2024
4:00 Social Media Corner 4:00 Social Media Corner

5:00 2023 Development Video 5:00 2023 Development Video

6:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum  6:00 LWYV Council Candidate Forum
7:00 LWV Council Candidate Forum  7:00 LWV Council Candidate Forum
8:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony 8:00 City Council Candidates 2024
9:00 Social Media Corner 9:00 The Mayor’s Show: Colony
10:00 City Council Candidates 2024 10:00 Social Media Corner

11:00 Social Media Corner 11:00 City Council Candidates 2024




Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Wednesday, November 6

2023 Development Video
Bulletin Board

LWV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
2023 Development Video
Social Media Corner

City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
Social Media Corner

2023 Development Video

City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29

City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre

LWV Council Candidate Forum

LWV Council Candidate Forum
Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting

Bulletin Board

Midnight
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Thursday, November 7

LWYV Council Candidate Forum
LWV Council Candidate Forum
City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
Bulletin Board

Memorial Day Ceremony 2024
Memorial Day Ceremony 2024
2023 Development Video

City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre

Bulletin Board
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum

City Council Candidates 2024

Social Media Corner

Bulletin Board

LWYV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
City Council Candidates 2024
LWV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
Social Media Corner

The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre

Social Media Corner




Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Friday, November 8

City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
Social Media Corner

City Council Candidates 2024
The Mayor’s Show: Colony Theatre
Social Media Corner

Bulletin Board

LWYV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
Social Media Corner

City Council Candidates 2024
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
City Council Candidates 2024
Social Media Corner

LWYV Council Candidate Forum
LWYV Council Candidate Forum
City Council Candidates 2024
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29
City Council Meeting 10/29




