The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule Saturday, November 2, 2024 to Friday, November 8, 2024

Saturday, November 2		Sunday, November 3	
Midnight	City Council Meeting 10/29	Midnight	Social Media Corner
1:00 am	Bulletin Board	etin Board 1:00 am	
2:00	Bulletin Board	Bulletin Board 2:00	
3:00	Bulletin Board	3:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre
4:00	City Council Candidates 2024	4:00	2023 Development Video
5:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre	5:00	City Council Candidates 2024
6:00	2023 Development Video	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	City Council Candidates 2024	024 7:00 LWV Council Candidate Forur	
8:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	8:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
9:00	WV Council Candidate Forum 9:00 Social Media Corner		Social Media Corner
10:00	Airport Meeting	10:00	Airport Meeting
11:00	Airport Meeting continued	11:00	Airport Meeting continued
Noon	City Council Candidates 2024	Noon	Social Media Corner
1:00 pm	City Council Meeting 10/29	1:00 pm	2023 Development Video
2:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	3:00 LWV Council Candidate Forum	
4:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	4:00 LWV Council Candidate Forum	
5:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	29 5:00 City Council Candidates 2024	
6:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	6:00	Social Media Corner
7:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	7:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre
8:00	City Council Candidates 2024	8:00	Social Media Corner
9:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre	9:00	City Council Candidates 2024
10:00	Social Media Corner	10:00	2023 Development Video
11:00	City Council Candidates 2024	11:00	Social Media Corner

Monday, November 4			Tuesday, November 5	
Midnight	LWV Council Candidate Forum	Midnight	LWV Council Candidate Forum	
1:00 am	LWV Council Candidate Forum	1:00 am	LWV Council Candidate Forum	
2:00	Bulletin Board	2:00	Bulletin Board	
3:00	Social Media Corner	3:00	2023 Development Video	
4:00	City Council Candidates 2024	4:00	City Council Candidates 2024	
5:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre	5:00 Social Media Corner		
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00 The Mayor's Show: Colony Thea		
7:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	7:00 Social Media Corner		
8:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	8:00	City Council Candidates 2024	
9:00	City Council Candidates 2024	9:00	Social Media Corner	
10:00	Bulletin Board	10:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	
11:00	Memorial Day Ceremony 2024	11:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	
Noon	Memorial Day Ceremony 2024	Noon	City Council Candidates 2024	
1:00 pm	Social Media Corner	1:00 pm	Bulletin Board	
2:00	City Council Candidates 2024	2:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatr	
3:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre	3:00	City Council Candidates 2024	
4:00	Social Media Corner	4:00	Social Media Corner	
5:00	2023 Development Video	5:00	2023 Development Video	
6:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	6:00	•	
7:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	7:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	
8:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony	8:00	City Council Candidates 2024	
9:00	Social Media Corner	9:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony	
10:00	City Council Candidates 2024	10:00	Social Media Corner	
11:00	Social Media Corner	11:00	City Council Candidates 2024	

Wednesday, November 6		Thursday, November 7	
Midnight	2023 Development Video	Midnight	LWV Council Candidate Forum
1:00 am	Bulletin Board	1:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
2:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	2:00	City Council Candidates 2024
3:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	3:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre
4:00	2023 Development Video	4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Social Media Corner	5:00	Memorial Day Ceremony 2024
6:00	City Council Candidates 2024	6:00 Memorial Day Ceremony 2024	
7:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre	7:00	2023 Development Video
8:00	Social Media Corner	8:00	City Council Candidates 2024
9:00	2023 Development Video	9:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre
10:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	11:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
Noon	City Council Meeting 10/29	Noon	LWV Council Candidate Forum
1:00 pm	City Council Meeting 10/29	1:00 pm	City Council Candidates 2024
2:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	2:00	Social Media Corner
3:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	3:00	Bulletin Board
4:00	City Council Meeting 10/29	4:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
5:00	City Council Candidates 2024	5:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
6:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre	6:00	City Council Candidates 2024
7:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	7:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
8:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum	8:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum
9:00	Airport Meeting	9:00	Social Media Corner
10:00	Airport Meeting	10:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre
11:00	Bulletin Board	11:00	Social Media Corner

	Friday, November 8		
Midnight	City Council Candidates 2024		
1:00 am	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre		
2:00	Social Media Corner		
3:00	City Council Candidates 2024		
4:00	The Mayor's Show: Colony Theatre		
5:00	Social Media Corner		
6:00	Bulletin Board		
7:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum		
8:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum		
9:00	9:00 Social Media Corner		
10:00	City Council Candidates 2024		
11:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum		
Noon	LWV Council Candidate Forum		
1:00 pm	City Council Candidates 2024		
2:00	Social Media Corner		
3:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum		
4:00	LWV Council Candidate Forum		
5:00	City Council Candidates 2024		
6:00	City Council Meeting 10/29		
7:00	City Council Meeting 10/29		
8:00	City Council Meeting 10/29		
9:00	City Council Meeting 10/29		
10:00	City Council Meeting 10/29		
11:00	City Council Meeting 10/29		